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AUTOMATIC REWIND, SPRING - DRIVEN HOSE REELS
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Adjustable arms series with twin spring       Ø max 3/4” –  up to 50 m length
 Ø max 1” –  up to 30 m length

Automatic rewind, spring-driven hose reel, adjustable arms series with twin spring, in painted steel or in stainless steel AISI 304, suitable for 
applications with high delivery rates and for hoses of max 50 m length (ø hose 3/4”) or max. 30 m length (ø hose 1”). 
The hose reel is supplied without hoses and can be used with hoses for the supply of oils, antifreeze, grease, compressed air and water. 
Please see catalogue pages 164 and 165 for the selection of the required hoses.
On demand the hose reels can also be supplied with a spring brake kit; please add suffi  x “/HB” to the article number (f. ex. 36485/HB)

Art.no. Material
Max working 

pressure

Connection 
threads 
IN - OUT

Internal ø 
swivel joint

Max diameter 
hose

Max length
 hose

Included 
swivel joint

Dimensions
(A-B-C) (mm)

Spool width
(D)

Weight

36485

Painted steel

100 bar 1“ (M) - 1“ (F) 20 mm

3/4’’
40 m 

9970F

650x650x590 400 mm

50 kg

36483 50 m 52 kg

36484 1’’ 30 m 50 kg

37148
Stainless 

steel AISI 304

3/4’’
40 m

9970

50 kg

37156 50 m 52 kg

37163 1’’ 30 m 50 kg

On demand the stainless 
steel hose reels can 

also be supplied in 
accordance with directive 

ATEX 2014/34/EU– 
group II – category 2.


